
League Schedule

8U Boys North

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  12/01/25  5:45 pm Spartans OVP - AWildcats  at 

Mon  12/01/25  5:45 pm Badgers OVP - BTerrapins  at 

Mon  12/01/25  6:15 pm Buckeyes MBESBoilermakers  at 

Tue  12/02/25  6:15 pm Huskies HSESBruins  at 

Tue  12/02/25  6:15 pm Ducks MBESHoosiers  at 

Tue  12/02/25  6:15 pm Trojans RBESWolverines  at 

Mon  12/08/25  5:45 pm Hoosiers OVP - ABadgers  at 

Mon  12/08/25  5:45 pm Wolverines OVP - BDucks  at 

Mon  12/08/25  6:15 pm Spartans MBESBuckeyes  at 

Mon  12/08/25  6:45 pm Wildcats OVP - ATrojans  at 

Tue  12/09/25  6:15 pm Boilermakers MBESHuskies  at 

Tue  12/09/25  6:15 pm Terrapins RBESBruins  at 

Sat  12/13/25  9:00 am Bruins DCESSpartans  at 

Sat  12/13/25  9:00 am Badgers OVP - ABoilermakers  at 

Sat  12/13/25 10:00 am Trojans DCESDucks  at 

Sat  12/13/25 10:00 am Wildcats OVP - ABuckeyes  at 

Sat  12/13/25 11:00 am Terrapins DCESHoosiers  at 

Sat  12/13/25 11:00 am Wolverines OVP - AHuskies  at 

Mon  12/15/25  5:45 pm Bruins OVP - ABadgers  at 

Mon  12/15/25  5:45 pm Spartans OVP - BTrojans  at 

Mon  12/15/25  6:15 pm Buckeyes MBESWolverines  at 

Tue  12/16/25  6:15 pm Boilermakers DCESTerrapins  at 

Tue  12/16/25  6:15 pm Huskies HSESHoosiers  at 

Tue  12/16/25  6:15 pm Ducks MBESWildcats  at 

Sat  01/10/26  9:00 am Bruins HCM - BBoilermakers  at 

Sat  01/10/26  9:00 am Hoosiers OVP - BBuckeyes  at 

Sat  01/10/26 10:00 am Spartans HCM - BDucks  at 

Sat  01/10/26 10:00 am Huskies OVP - BWildcats  at 

Sat  01/10/26 11:00 am Wolverines OVP - BTerrapins  at 

Sat  01/10/26 12:00 pm Badgers OVP - BTrojans  at 

Mon  01/12/26  5:45 pm Boilermakers OVP - ASpartans  at 

Mon  01/12/26  5:45 pm Ducks OVP - BBuckeyes  at 

Mon  01/12/26  6:15 pm Badgers MBESWolverines  at 

Tue  01/13/26  6:15 pm Terrapins HSESWildcats  at 

Tue  01/13/26  6:15 pm Hoosiers MBESBruins  at 

Tue  01/13/26  6:15 pm Trojans RBESHuskies  at 

Tue  01/20/26  6:15 pm Hoosiers HSESSpartans  at 

Tue  01/20/26  6:15 pm Ducks MBESBadgers  at 

Tue  01/20/26  6:15 pm Wildcats RBESBruins  at 

Fri  01/23/26  5:45 pm Wolverines OVP - ABoilermakers  at 

Fri  01/23/26  5:45 pm Trojans OVP - BTerrapins  at 

Fri  01/23/26  6:15 pm Buckeyes MBESHuskies  at 

Mon  02/02/26  5:45 pm Wildcats OVP - ABadgers  at 

Mon  02/02/26  5:45 pm Terrapins OVP - BSpartans  at 

Mon  02/02/26  6:15 pm Buckeyes MBESTrojans  at 

Tue  02/03/26  6:15 pm Huskies HSESDucks  at 

Tue  02/03/26  6:15 pm Bruins MBESWolverines  at 

Tue  02/03/26  6:15 pm Boilermakers RBESHoosiers  at 
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